Travel & Subsistence (April 2023 - March 2024)

Name: Ailsa Raeburn

Type of Expense
Ferry: TAR/POR
Accom: Loch Fyne
Accom: Inverness
T&S
Accom: Inverness
Air: INV/KIRK
Accom: Kirkwall
Accom: Inverness
Parking: GLA
AIR: GLA/STY

Date
24/04/2023
24/04/2023-26/04/2023
26/06/2023
Jul-23
28/08/2023
30/10/2023
29/10/2023-01/11/2023
11/11/2023-13/11/2023
Booked in February 24 for April 24
Booked in February 24 for April 24

Total:

Amount

£12.00
£211.04
£135.82
£504.00
£158.51
£315.40
£262.50
£159.98

£33.33
£297.37

£2,089.95



	Ailsa Raeburn

